Marian Catholic High School
1985 Football Statistics
Team - Season Totals

Total Points
Total First Downs
Rushing
Passing
Penalty
Rushing Attempts
Yards Gained Rushing
Average Yards Per Rushing Attempt
Passes Attempted
Passes Completed
Yards Gained Passing
Average Yards Per Passing Completion
Percentage of Completion
Total Yards
Fumbles Lost
Interceptions
Interception Return Yards
Average Yards Per Interception Return
Punts
Punting Yards
Average Yards Per Punt
Punt Returns
Punt Return Yards
Average Yards Per Punt Return
Kickoffs
Kickoff Yards
Average Yards Per Kickoff
Kickoff Returns
Kickoff Return Yards
Average Yards Per Kickoff Return
Total Return Yards
Penalties
Penalty Yards

Marian
Catholic

142
126
91
25
10
373
1532
411
125
41
480
11.71
0.33
2012
14
16
106
6.63
31
938
30.26
22
149
6.77
29
1184
40.83
25
351
14.04
606
56
450

Opponents

137
109
61
42
6
N/A
1133
#VALUE!
159
72
1007
13.99
0.45
2140
14
10
N/A
#VALUE!
N/A
N/A
#VALUE!
N/A
N/A
#VALUE!
N/A
N/A
#VALUE!
N/A
N/A
#VALUE!
#VALUE!
N/A
N/A



