## Marian Catholic High School 1985 Football Statistics Team - Season Totals

	Marian	Opponents
	Catholic	
Total Points	142	137
Total First Downs	126	109
Rushing	91	61
Passing	25	42
Penalty	10	6
Rushing Attempts	373	N/A
Yards Gained Rushing	1532	1133
Average Yards Per Rushing Attempt	4.11	#VALUE!
Passes Attempted	125	159
Passes Completed	41	72
Yards Gained Passing	480	1007
Average Yards Per Passing Completion	11.71	13.99
Percentage of Completion	0.33	0.45
Total Yards	2012	2140
Fumbles Lost	14	14
Interceptions	16	10
Interception Return Yards	106	N/A
Average Yards Per Interception Return	6.63	#VALUE!
Punts	31	N/A
Punting Yards	938	N/A
Average Yards Per Punt	30.26	#VALUE!
Punt Returns	22	N/A
Punt Return Yards	149	N/A
Average Yards Per Punt Return	6.77	#VALUE!
Kickoffs	29	N/A
Kickoff Yards	1184	N/A
Average Yards Per Kickoff	40.83	#VALUE!
Kickoff Returns	25	N/A
Kickoff Return Yards	351	N/A
Average Yards Per Kickoff Return	14.04	#VALUE!
Total Return Yards	606	#VALUE!
Penalties	56	N/A
Penalty Yards	450	N/A